APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Industrial IoT Industrial
Control System
Energy & Utilities
Equipment
Maintenance
Oil, Gas & Mining
KEY FEATURES

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
EN 61000-4-8 (PFM) Level 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category GNSS Serial port Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R3000-NU B018001 - - 1 x RS232 + 1 x RS485 - EMEA CE
R3000-4L
B018728
Cat 4
- 1 x RS232 + 1 x RS485
4G: LTE FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania
South
America
RCM, ANATEL, CRC, MTC,
ENACOM
B018735 - 1 x RS232 + 1 x RS485
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA
CE, UKCA, E-Mark, IMDA,
SIRIM, NTC
B018750 - 2 x RS232 CE,UKCA
B018745 √ 1 x RS232 + 1 x RS485
North
America
EMEA
FCC, IC, UL, PTCRB, AT&T,
Verizon, CE, UKCA,
SIRIM,E-Mark
B018752 - 1 x RS232 + 1 x RS485
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan Telec, JATE
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.